
RUM

AGAVE

COGNAC PER CL

SCOTCH WHISKY

AMERICAN WHISKEY

CALVADOS/ARMAGNAC

Welcome to The Gold Bar 
Hennessy VS 

Hennessy XO 

Hennessy Paradis Rare

Rémy Martin XO 

Tesseron Lot no 76 

Volcan De mi Tierra X.A

Patron Añejo 

Don Julio Blanco 

Don Julio Reposado 

Don Julio Añejo 

Don Julio 1942 

Daron Fine Calvados 

1893 Chateau de Percenade

   Vintage Vieil Armagnac

Whistle Pig 10 yrs 

Makers Mark 

Blanton’s Single Barrel Bourbon

Michter’s US*1 Straight Bourbon

Michter’s 25y Straight Bourbon 

Brugal 1888

Brugal Colección Visionaria, Edición 01 

Brugal Maestro Reserva

Eminente Reserva 

El Dorado 12 yrs

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Diplomatico Ambassador 

Zacapa Centenario Solera 23 

Glenmorangie The Original 10 yrs

Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 

Glenmorangie Nectar d’Òr  

Ardbeg An Oa 

Naked Malt 

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 

Dalwhinnie 15 yrs 

The Macallan Double Cask 12 yrs 

The Macallan Double Cask 18 yrs

The Macallan Double Cask 25 yrs 

The Macallan M Decanter 

60:-

38:-

50:-

48:-

            1200:-

38:-

54:-

58:-

51:-

40:-

150:-

45:-

46:-

250:-

550:-

2000:-

125:-

  52:-

 37:-

40:-

43:-

 125:-

42:-

70:-

125:-

43:-

42:-

42:-

 129:-

52:-

 38:-

700:-

42:-

115:-

505:-

115:-

100:-

PRICE PER CENTILITER

(ASK BARTENDER FOR THE FULL LIST)

Highland Park invites whisky and cocktail
enthusiasts on a Cocktail Safari through
Stockholm's bar scene, where the whisky can be
experienced in entirely new ways. 

Four Stockholm bars – Häktet Vänster, Tjoget, A
bar called Gemma, and The Gold Bar – have each
created a unique cocktail, reflecting the
elements that define the Orkney Islands in the
form of malt, sky, moor and shore.

SHORE 195:-
SHORE THANG - WHISKY HIGHBALL

Highland Park 12, Seaside Cordial, Soda Water,
Smoked Hickory Salt

COCKTAIL SAFARI WITH 
HIGHLAND PARK



M.V Luna Art Cava

M.V Moet & Chandon

2013 Dom Pérignon

 

Carlsberg Export, Lager, DEN 

Brooklyn Stonewall Inn Session IPA, USA

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc, FRA 

Birra Poretti, Lager, ITA 

Nya Carnegiebryggeriet, Kellerbier, SWE 

Nya Carnegiebryggeriet, J.A.C.K 

   Session IPA, SWE 

Carlsberg Export, Lager, DEN 

Carlsberg Hof, Lager, DEN

Galipette Rose Dry Apple Cider, FRA 

La Cidraie, Dry Apple Cider, FRA 

Miller Lager, USA 

82:-

98:-  

89:-

150:-/775:-

205:-/1095:-

595:-/3500:-

145:-/665:-

 170:-/825:-
185:-/875:-
190:-/950:-
190:-/950:-

145:-/665:-
160:-/800:-
185:-/875:-
190:-/950:-

 200:-/1000:-

2021 Da Luca, Pinot Grigio                        
2022 Riesling, 
   Aus den Lagen A.Christmann
2023 Dufouleur Pere & Fils, Chablis                     
2023 Sancerre, Domaine du Pre Semel
2022 Constitution Road, Chardonnay

RED 
2020 Da Luca, Nero d’Avola 
2020 Luigi Voghera Langhe Nebbiolo
2022 Dufouleur Pere & Fils, Pinot Noir  
2021 Katherine Goldschmidt,
  Alexander Valley
2022 Roda Sela Rioja,

79:-

92:-

82:-

80:-

 72:-

79:-

79:-

80:-

Brooklyn Brewery Special Effects 0,4%,                59:-

   Hoppy Lager, USA 

Carlsberg Non Alcoholic 0,0%, Lager, DEN          59:-

Richard Juhlin 20 cl, Blanc de Blanc                    120:- 

Galipette, Jus de Pommes                                      75:- 

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero, Sprite                        44:-

 Fanta Orange/Lemon 

Red Bull / Red Bull Sugar Free                                60:- 

Stenkulla Mineral Water 33 cl/75cl               44:-/79:-

Brugal 1888 Neat 42:-/cl

Enjoy it neat or in one of our special crafted
cocktails below

Brugal 1888, Cocchi Americano, 

Galliano L’Apertivo, Peach Bitters, Elderflower

The rum Brugal 1888 was born in the 
Dominican Republic. For over 130 years it has been
crafted and aged in the finest casks by generations of
our experts in the Brugal family. The result? A taste as
warm and welcoming as the people and place it is
from.

Hence we’re bringing people together at
La Casa Brugal by Nobis Hotel.

An experience that captures our vibrant spirit: who we
are, where we’re going and where we’ve come from. 

Brugal 1888, Coconut, Coffee, Chocolate, Sherry, Bitters

Served with a Chocolate Truffle 

Brugal 1888, Orange Curacao, Dry Vermouth, 

Citric Adjusted Honey, Pomegranate 

WHITE

DRAUGHT BEERS

SPARKLING WINE 

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

1888 NEGRONI

FIVE GENERATIONS COCKTAIL

1888 EL PRESIDENTE 

1888 COCKTAILS 195:-

BRUGAL 1888 TEATHER SERVE 300:-

LA CASA BRUGAL BY NOBIS

BEER

WINE

SOFT DRINKS



Please inform our staff of your allergies

GIN LEMONISH
GIN LEMON, WITHOUT THE GIN

Ginish, Limonata Fonti Di Crodo,
Lemon, Non Alcoholic Bitter

GRAPEFRUIT & BUBBLES
FRUITY, CRISP AND BUBBLY 

French Bloom Sparkling Wine, 
Citric Blend, Pink Grapefruit Soda,

Agave Nectar 

TEMPERANCE 90:-
 

Mijenta Tequila Blanco, Eminente Rum, Lemon
Lime, Agave Nectar, Bitters 

Michter’s Straight Rye, Dry Vermouth,
Lemon, Pomegranate 

London No.3 Gin, Maraschino, Dry Vermouth, Absinthe

Apart from our own crafted Nobis cocktails you can always
order any classic cocktail and we´ll fix it. These are our own
personal favorites with some twists, try it and see what's
your favorite

The Macallan Double Cask 12 Years Old, Jasmine Verte,
Lime, Pink Grapefruit Soda, Salt

DOVE COCKTAIL

TUXEDO No.2

SCOFFLAW COCKTAIL

CONQUISTADOR

SELECTED CLASSICS 195:- BITES

ASPARAGUS ARANCINI 3PCS
Fried croquettes of asparagus risotto with parmesan

and aioli
120:-

NOBIS BAERI CAVIAR 30GR
Served with brioche, red onion and lime fraiche

795:- 

 Add bottle 2013 Dom Pérignon 
Champagne for 2800:-

PIMIENTOS DE PADRON MED LIME OCH PARMESAN
Pimientos de padron with lime and parmesan

110:-

POMMES FRITES MED HARISSA MAYONNAISE
French fries with harissa mayonnaise

70:-

SPANISH HAM (PATA NEGRA 50GR) 
with pan con tomate

260:-

OYSTERS “FINE DE CLAIRE” NO3
Champagne- & shallot vinaigrette

45:- per st / 4st 165:- / 6st 230:- /  12st 395:-

Add bottle N.V Veuve Cliquot Brut for 995:-

SNACKS

OLIVES
75:-

MIXED NUTS
65:-

VALENCIA ALMONDS
75:-



NOBIS COCKTAILS 195:- 

STOCKHOLM 
FIVE SHADES OF PINK

Tanqueray Gin, Rhubarb, Cocchi Americano, 
Pink Grapefruit Soda, Elderflower Foam 

STRAWBERRY BASIL SMASH 2.0
UPDATED VERSION OF THE BELOVED CLASSIC

Ketel One Vodka, Citric Adjusted Strawberries,
Rue Berry, Basil Oil

 

VENICE
THE GOLDEN BELLINI

Eminente Rum, Galliano Vanilla & Apertivo, Peach, 
Moët & Chandon Brut, Black Tea Whey

COPENHAGEN
PLUM + APRICOT GIMLET

Hennessy VS, Plum I Suppose, Umepon, 
Apricots, Acidity

LITTLE ITALY
A BITTER AND FRUITY TWIST OF THE CLASSIC COCKTAIL

Bulleit Rye, WhistlePig 10yrs, Hennessy VS, Raspberry, Vermouth, 
Artichoke, Pomelo, Dry Curaçao, Verjus

TOKYO
HOUSE DRY MARTINI

Tanqueray No. 10 Gin, Ginrei Shiro Shochu,
House Vermouth Blend, Chablis

OGAWA
JAPANESE TEQUILA HIGHBALL

Don Julio Blanco, Yuzu, Cucumber, Lychee, 
Mikadumatsu Kuro, Salt

NOBIS ELEVATED COCKTAILS

RICE NEGRONI 260:-
SMOOTHED OUT NEGRONI

Tanqueray No.10 Gin, Cocchi Barolo Chinato, 
Carpano Bitter, Arborio Rice

PEAR DRY MARTINI 270:-
HOUSE PREFERRED DRY MARTIN 

Belvedere 10, Pisco El Gobernador, Żubrówka, 
Nashi Pear, Vermouth

SAZERAC 200:- / 900:-
HUNDRED YEARS OF SAZERAC 

Michter's Straight Rye, Hennessy VS, Bitters & Absinthe
or

Michter's Straight Rye 10yo, 1893 Vieil Armagnac, Bitters & Absinthe

BOBBY BURNS 1700:-
ONE OF THE BEST COCKTAILS WE’VE EVER TASTED

The Macallan Sherry Oak 25 Years Old, Cocchi Barolo Chinato, 
Vintage Bénédictine

CLASSIC CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL 3200:-
SIMPLY DELICIOUS C.C.C

Hennessy Paradis, Krug La Grande Cuvée Demi Bouteille,
Rock Candy, Bitters


